Vantage
InFusion Main Power Enclosure 2-Module 36V
Part No. IMPE-2-IC36
The InFusion Main Power Enclosure (IMPE) houses the 24V InFusion
Controller and two separate control modules.
Features & Benefits
Houses one main controller and up to two modules Features plug-and-play fittings for all modules
Boasts an opening in the panel door providing easy access to
the controller
Comes factory installed with a low-voltage wiring harness
eliminating the need to wire between modules
Installs between standard 16-inch/40.64-centimeter on
center framing or may be surface mounted Custom fitted hinged door for recessed or surface installs
Allows visual diagnostics of enclosure components through
ventilation slots in the cover
Enclosure Terminal Boards interchangeable for InFusion or
QLink Systems
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Vantage UPC Number 804428053897
Country Of Origin United States Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Residential
Warranty Type 5-Year Type Enclosure
Dimensions
Product  Width US  14.5 in Product  Weight  US   29.0 lb
Product  Depth US  4.0 in Product  Height  US   35.0 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
July 01 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
CE Cert ified  Yes cUL Listed  Yes
Additional Information
Energy Savings No
Technical Information
Compatibility InFusion Wire Gauge 10-14 AWG
Storage Humidity 5-95% RH (Non-Condensing) Frequency Range 50-60 Hz
Type of Ports Provided Rs 232 Indoor/Outdoor Indoor
Supply Voltage 36 V Operat ing Temperature  0°-40°C, 32°-104°F
Voltage 120 to 277 V
July 01 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca